RoHS compliant
CWDM 1550 nm Single-mode Transceiver (20dB margin)
1×9, SC Duplex Connector, 3.3 V/5V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet
A: No Shield                                      B: Forward Clipper                                 C:Backward Clipper
Features
 Compliant with IEEE 802.3z Gigabit Ethernet standard
 Compliant with Fiber Channel 100-SM-LC-L standard
 Industry standard 1×9 footprint
 SC duplex connector
 Single power supply 3.3V/5V
 Differential LVPECL/PECL inputs and outputs
 Compatible with solder and aqueous wash processes
 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL  DETECT VOLTAGE CLIPPER TEMPERATURE
AC22-CUA2-50-XX-A 1470 ~ 1610 nm DC/DC LVPECL/PECL 3.3 V/5V --- 0°C to 70 °C
AC22-CUA2-50-XX-C  1470 ~ 1610 nm DC/DC LVPECL/PECL 3.3 V/5VBackward 0°C to 70 °C
AC22-CUA2-50-XX-B 1470 ~ 1610 nm DC/DC LVPECL/PECL 3.3 V/5V Forward 0°C to 70 °C
AC22-CUL2-50-XX-A  1 470 ~ 1610 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3 V/5V --- 0°C to 70 °C
AC22-CUL2-50-XX-C 1470 ~ 1610 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3 V/5V Backward 0°C to 70 °C
AC22-CUL2-50-XX-B 1470 ~ 1610 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3 V/5V Forward 0°C to 70 °C
Note: XX=47, Center Wavelength=1470nm   , XX=49, Center Wavelength=1490nm
     XX=51, Center Wavelength=1510nm   , XX=53, Center Wavelength=1530nm
     XX=55, Center Wavelength=1550nm   , XX=57, Center Wavelength=1570nm
     XX=59, Center Wavelength=1590nm   , XX=61, Center Wavelength=1610nm